Hotels & Guesthouses in Schwandorf and the Surrounding Area

ADDITIONAL FEES

TELEPHONE

ADDRESS

Buchelkthner Str. 11,

SPECIAL NOTES

WEBSITE

Hotel Blaue Traube

Yes

€5.00 per night

09622-2155

92421 Schwandorf

Hauptstr. 16,
92274 Gebenbach

Marktplatz 13,

Hotel Grabinger Yes €8.00-12.00 per night 09431-7330 092421 Schwandorf www.hotel-grabinger.de
) Kreither Stra3e 19, . .
Hotel Alter Wirt No 09431-9717 02421 Schwandorf www.alter-wirt-kreith.de
. . Ziegelhutte 4, .
Hotel Ziegelhiitte No 09431-41000 92421 Schwandorf www.hotel-ziegelhuette.de
Fronberger Str. 10,
Hotel Waldlust Yes 09431-99860 92421 Schwandorf www.hotelwaldlust.de
Landhotel Birkenhof Yes €12.00 per night 09439-9500 Hofenstetten S5, www.landhotel-birkenhof.de
00 pernig 92421 Schwandorf : :
. An der Schwefelquelle 12,
Waldhotel Schwefelquelle Yes €10.00 per night 09431-71470 02421 Schwandorf www.schwefelquelle.de
Pension Egidienhof Yes €2.00 per night 09431-1278 Egidiberg 1, www.egidienhof.de
g Loperng 92421 Schwandorf €9 :
. Kreuzberg 7, .
Haus Brunnenhof Yes €5.00 per night 09431-9079 92421 Schwandorf www.pension-brunnenhof.de
Gasthof Baier call 09431-2386 Wohrvorstadt 1, www.gasthof-baier.de

Hotel - Gasthof Blaue Traube

Yes

09621-650250

Kirchensteig 2,
92245 Kiimmersbruck

Gasthof Schwarzer Bar Yes 09625-562 92280 Kastl www.schwarzer-baer-kastl.de
. Amberger Str. 2,
Hotel Forsthof Yes €6.00 per night 09625-92030 92280 Kastl www.hotel-forsthof.de

www.zurblauentraube.com

Hotel - Gasthof "Zur Post"

Weisses Réssl

Schloss Schwarzenfeld

Yes

No

Yes

€10.00 per night

€8.00 - 13.00 per
night

09621-970600

09606-92210

09435-5550

Vilstalstr. 82,
92245 Kiimmersbruck

Leuchtenberger Str. 7,
92536 Pfreimd

SchloRstr. 13 - 15,
92521 Schwarzenfeld

fees are per pet per night, only dogs
allowed

www.hotel-post-kuemmersbruck.de

www.schloss-schwarzenfeld.de




Hotels & Guesthouses in Schwandorf and the Surrounding Area

ADDITIONAL FEES TELEPHONE ADDRESS SPECIAL NOTES WEBSITE
Hauptstr. 30,
Gasthof Bauer Yes 09435-54310 92521 Schwarzenfeld
Hohenirlach 10,
Landhotel Holzwurm No 09439-203 92521 Schwarzenfeld www.landhotel-holzwurm.de
. Schmiedgasse 23,
Hotel Alter Pfarrhof Yes €10.00 per night 09433-20270 92507 Nabburg www.alter-pfarrhof.com

Sulzbacher Str. 5,
92265 Edelsfeld

Hotel Goldener Greif Yes €5.00 per night 09665-91490 www.greifenwirt.de




